
Event: 5B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35581 7Hensel, Nikolas 16.0OLP                -

38012 5Erdal, Andrew 16.5Raphael/SS/SD  -

31603 4Zgutowicz, Peter 17.2James             -

28654 3Kavanaugh, Michael 17.6HT/ND             -

31585 2Gravel, Peter 19.1James             -

38116 1Perkins, Donovan 19.9Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 5B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31591 7Kiley, Nolan 31.4James             -

30842 5Jawor, Samuel 33.8Isaac               -

30903 4Treadwell, Jack 34.1Isaac               -

38414 3Pully, Brendan 34.0SH             -

28605 2Cerino, Dominick 34.6HT/ND             -

28676 1Burk, Ayden 36.6HT/ND             -

30337 0Follman, Jozef 37.2Irene                -

31568 0Coco, Michael 47.6James             -

Event: 5B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31571 7Coco, Paul 1:15.0James             -

30902 5Treadwell, Jack 1:16.7Isaac               -

35583 4Hensel, Nikolas 1:23.1OLP                -

30334 3Follman, Jozef 1:24.3Irene                -

38395 2Clapsaddle, Ethan 1:28.5SH             -

35596 1Lynch, Michael 1:28.6OLP                -

38027 0Erdal, Joshua 1:28.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

38128 0Van Someren, Aidan 1:30.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28651 7Kavanaugh, Michael 1:07.7HT/ND             -

38012 5Erdal, Andrew 1:11.5Raphael/SS/SD  -

38413 4Pully, Brendan 1:15.9SH             -

Event: 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38041 4Hill, Brady 1:12.1Raphael/SS/SD  -

30892 3Susin, Bobby 1:14.6Isaac               -



Event: 5B-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38001 7Byrnes, Zach 2:09.4Raphael/SS/SD  -

30892 5Susin, Bobby 2:11.3Isaac               -

30783 4Banks, Jonathon 2:12.0Isaac               -

31564 3Coco, Michael 2:13.0James             -

38075 2Kwiatkowski, Nolan 2:19.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28621 7Evers, Connor 12.0HT/ND             -

30832 5Fox, Lincoln 12.0Isaac               -

31553 4Coco, John 12.4James             -

28654 3Kavanaugh, Michael 12.6HT/ND             -

38405 2Juda, Christopher 12.7SH             -

35576 1Catarello, Quentin 13.4OLP                -

35627 0Ward, Matthew 13.4OLP                -

38438 0See, Liam 14.3SH             -

Event: 5B-800 Medley Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30901 4Treadwell, Jack 2:28.2Isaac               -

38012 3Erdal, Andrew 2:31.9Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 5B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31551 7Coco, John 2:56.3James             -

38402 5Juda, Christopher 2:59.9SH             -

30893 4Susin, Bobby 3:04.6Isaac               -

28644 3Herold, Henry 3:17.5HT/ND             -

38065 2Karwowski, Jacob 3:20.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

38426 1Schmidt, Andrew SH             -

38097 0McIntyre, Aidan 3:44.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

38088 0Lemus, Eric 3:53.9Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 5B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31591 7Kiley, Nolan 2:22.0James             -

30822 5Douvas, Nicholas 2:24.3Isaac               -

38093 4McIntyre, Aidan 2:41.2Raphael/SS/SD  -



Event: 5B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30841 7Jawor, Samuel 3' 9"Isaac               -

30822 5Douvas, Nicholas 3' 8"Isaac               -

28653 4Kavanaugh, Michael 3' 8"HT/ND             -

38414 3Pully, Brendan 3' 6"SH             -

28675 2Burk, Ayden 3' 6"HT/ND             -

38386 1Alonzo, Aiden 3' 2"SH             -

Event: 5B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38431 7See, Liam 64' 3"SH             -

35572 5Catarello, Quentin 61' 2"OLP                -

38043 4Hill, Brady 58' 6"Raphael/SS/SD  -

31604 3Zgutowicz, Peter 54' 6"James             -

28645 2Herold, Henry 53' 9"HT/ND             -

28606 1Cerino, Dominick 52' 10"HT/ND             -

38067 0Karwowski, Jacob 49' 11"Raphael/SS/SD  -

38388 0Alonzo, Aiden 45' 10"SH             -

Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30901 7Treadwell, Jack 11' 10.5"Isaac               -

31552 5Coco, John 11' 7"James             -

38013 4Erdal, Andrew 10' 10"Raphael/SS/SD  -

28624 3Evers, Connor 10' 5"HT/ND             -

31595 2Kiley, Nolan 10' 4"James             -

38406 1Juda, Christopher 9' 9"SH             -

38417 0Pully, Brendan 9' 4"SH             -

38028 0Erdal, Joshua 9' 3.25"Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38431 7See, Liam 25' 1.5"SH             -

38042 5Hill, Brady 22' 7.5"Raphael/SS/SD  -

31563 4Coco, Michael 19' 3.85"James             -

28604 3Cerino, Dominick 18' 7.5"HT/ND             -

30865 2Kirsch, Matthew 18' 5"Isaac               -

28676 1Burk, Ayden 17' 6.75"HT/ND             -

28667 0Melillo, Luke 16' 6.75"HT/ND             -

30798 0Cahill, Liam 16' 6.75"Isaac               -

38109 0Parungao, JP 16' 1"Raphael/SS/SD  -

381310 0Waeyaert, Bryce 14' 6.75"Raphael/SS/SD  -

383911 0Clapsaddle, Ethan 9' 2.75"SH             -



Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35571 7Catarello, Quentin 23' 4"OLP                -

31602 5Zgutowicz, Peter 22' 7.5"James             -

38083 4Lemus, Eric 19' 3"Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35551 7DeMaio, Bella 14.1OLP                -

28582 5Panos, Bryleigh 16.3HT/ND             -

37913 4Coyle, Orla 16.4Raphael/SS/SD  -

31454 3Kostro, Katie 17.0James             -

30285 2McCall, Mia 17.3Irene                -

38376 1Paulino, Mary Gabrielle 18.1SH             -

37977 0Tran, Ellie Raphael/SS/SD  -

38358 0D'Argento, Giuliana SH             -

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30311 7Resendez, Sophia 33.0Irene                -

28472 5Gilmartin, Molly 33.5HT/ND             -

37923 4Jaglin, Lillian 33.7Raphael/SS/SD  -

28574 3Morel, Phoebe 34.1HT/ND             -

30225 2Bradley, Page 39.2Irene                -

31466 1Mandujano, Nadia 39.5James             -

30777 0Wagner, Kate 40.3Isaac               -

30738 0Lorr, Francesca 39.9Isaac               -

Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38371 7Paulino, Mary Gabrielle 1:15.7SH             -

28472 5Gilmartin, Molly 1:23.7HT/ND             -

28483 4Jones, Maddy 1:26.9HT/ND             -

31514 3Spahn, Ashley 1:29.4James             -

37945 2Pastore, Eva 1:34.8Raphael/SS/SD  -

30776 1Wagner, Kate 1:36.0Isaac               -

37987 0Watts, Isabella 1:37.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

31498 0Paige, Kayla 1:40.7James             -

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30311 7Resendez, Sophia 1:06.9Irene                -

28452 5Bruce, Cameron 1:07.2HT/ND             -

31473 4Marks, Molly 1:15.7James             -



Event: 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30321 4Smith, Josie 1:09.0Irene                -

37912 3Coyle, Orla 1:09.8Raphael/SS/SD  -

31483 2McGann, Frances 1:17.7James             -

28554 1McKinley, Logan 1:18.7HT/ND             -

Event: 5G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28451 7Bruce, Cameron 1:59.5HT/ND             -

28492 5Jucovics, Lucy 2:13.9HT/ND             -

31473 4Marks, Molly 2:15.6James             -

30304 3Powell, Ashley 2:19.0Irene                -

Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30261 7Kolozsy, Mary 11.3Irene                -

35552 5DeMaio, Bella 12.0OLP                -

28583 4Panos, Bryleigh 12.2HT/ND             -

37914 3Coyle, Orla 12.4Raphael/SS/SD  -

38365 2Norton, Kendall 12.6SH             -

28596 1Surowiec, Beth 12.7HT/ND             -

38357 0D'Argento, Giuliana 13.7SH             -

31448 0Ergang, Zoe 13.9James             -

Event: 5G-800 Medley Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28551 4McKinley, Logan 2:46.5HT/ND             -

30322 3Smith, Josie 2:53.6Irene                -

Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28451 7Bruce, Cameron 3:03.8HT/ND             -

28492 5Jucovics, Lucy 3:14.1HT/ND             -

28483 4Jones, Maddy 3:32.1HT/ND             -

Event: 5G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30291 7Perry, Gracie 2:24.1Irene                -

28572 5Morel, Phoebe 2:25.5HT/ND             -

31473 4Marks, Molly 2:36.8James             -

37934 3Malone, Nora 2:40.9Raphael/SS/SD  -



Event: 5G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31471 7Marks, Molly 4' 0"James             -

38372 5Paulino, Mary Gabrielle 3' 8"SH             -

30773 4Wagner, Kate 3' 6"Isaac               -

28524 3Lambke, Autumn 3' 2"HT/ND             -

31535 2Wojtyla, Lucia 3' 2"James             -

38356 1D'Argento, Giuliana ' "SH             -

Event: 5G-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30281 7McCall, Mia 57' 0"Irene                -

37912 5Coyle, Orla 46' 2"Raphael/SS/SD  -

28593 4Surowiec, Beth 44' 1"HT/ND             -

28564 3Melia, Makenna 42' 10"HT/ND             -

31435 2Cutter, Anabel 42' 9"James             -

38366 1Norton, Kendall 41' 1"SH             -

30227 0Bradley, Page 38' 3"Irene                -

28548 0McCarthy, Cassidy 38' 0"HT/ND             -

30279 0Maloney, McKenna 36' 6"Irene                -

315110 0Spahn, Ashley 35' 7"James             -

314911 0Paige, Kayla 35' 2"James             -

307312 0Lorr, Francesca 33' 8"Isaac               -

Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30291 7Perry, Gracie 9' 8.75"Irene                -

28492 5Jucovics, Lucy 9' 6"HT/ND             -

28453 4Bruce, Cameron 9' 4.25"HT/ND             -

38354 3D'Argento, Giuliana 9' 1"SH             -

30315 2Resendez, Sophia 8' 19.5"Irene                -

30326 1Smith, Josie 8' 2"Irene                -

37947 0Pastore, Eva 8' 0"Raphael/SS/SD  -

31458 0Kostro, Katie 8' 0"James             -



Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38361 7Norton, Kendall 19' 7"SH             -

30222 5Bradley, Page 17' 8"Irene                -

38373 4Paulino, Mary Gabrielle 17' 8"SH             -

28544 3McCarthy, Cassidy 16' 2"HT/ND             -

37965 2Soteno, Giselle 14' 10.25"Raphael/SS/SD  -

28506 1Kimball, Abby 14' 7.75"HT/ND             -

31457 0Kostro, Katie 14' 6"James             -

31468 0Mandujano, Nadia 14' 4.75"James             -

28569 0Melia, Makenna 14' 2.25"HT/ND             -

379410 0Pastore, Eva 13' 9.75"Raphael/SS/SD  -

302711 0Maloney, McKenna 12' 9.5"Irene                -

379812 0Watts, Isabella 11' 1.5"Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30261 7Kolozsy, Mary 23' 6"Irene                -

28572 5Morel, Phoebe 23' 4"HT/ND             -

28473 4Gilmartin, Molly 22' 6.5"HT/ND             -

28584 3Panos, Bryleigh 22' 5"HT/ND             -

30285 2McCall, Mia 21' 9"Irene                -

31446 1Ergang, Zoe 20' 6"James             -

28507 0Kimball, Abby 19' 8"HT/ND             -

30258 0Goddard, Abby 19' 3"Irene                -

37959 0Pyrz, Lizzy 16' 6"Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 6B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35761 7Siddiqui, Adam 14.4OLP                -

30442 5Falco, Caden 14.9Irene                -

31093 4Stangle, Winston 15.1Isaac               -

28784 3Patacsil, Michael 16.2HT/ND             -

31705 2Lovering, Casey James             -

31026 1Froiland, Jack Isaac               -



Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38201 7Radgowski, Marty 31.8Raphael/SS/SD  -

38512 5Chambers, Joseph 32.9SH             -

35733 4Dingle, AJ 35.0OLP                -

31024 3Froiland, Jack 35.7Isaac               -

30435 2Callender, David 35.6Irene                -

30456 1Sullivan, Matthew 36.0Irene                -

28767 0Fotos, Georgio 42.0HT/ND             -

28798 0Villanueva, Jacob 46.0HT/ND             -

Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30441 7Falco, Caden 1:15.3Irene                -

30982 5Banks, Steven 1:20.3Isaac               -

35743 4Fulfs, Martin 1:21.1OLP                -

38184 3Burk, Tommy 1:22.1Raphael/SS/SD  -

30465 2Tolentino, Alex 1:23.7Irene                -

35726 1Cranley, Owen 1:39.4OLP                -

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38501 7Berberich, Owen 1:09.0SH             -

31052 5Murray, Colin 1:09.5Isaac               -

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38201 4Radgowski, Marty 1:06.5Raphael/SS/SD  -

31732 3Wessel, Luke 1:12.1James             -

31093 2Stangle, Winston 1:12.9Isaac               -

28764 1Fotos, Georgio 1:17.6HT/ND             -

Event: 6B-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31061 7Richards, Finn 2:03.2Isaac               -

28752 5Doorhy, Quinn 2:04.7HT/ND             -

38183 4Burk, Tommy 2:11.7Raphael/SS/SD  -

38194 3Hefley, Reed 2:13.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

38535 2Kaefer, Conor 2:13.6SH             -

31696 1Grover, Gavin 2:15.0James             -

31007 0Cahill, Patrick 2:47.0Isaac               -



Event: 6B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35761 7Siddiqui, Adam 09.7OLP                -

31032 5Gach, Richard 10.5Isaac               -

31073 4Rogers, Matthew 12.0Isaac               -

28784 3Patacsil, Michael 12.7HT/ND             -

31705 2Lovering, Casey 13.3James             -

31726 1Nielsen, Elijah 13.7James             -

30467 0Tolentino, Alex 13.7Irene                -

28798 0Villanueva, Jacob 13.7HT/ND             -

Event: 6B-800 Medley Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31091 4Stangle, Winston 2:25.4Isaac               -

35762 3Siddiqui, Adam 2:33.0OLP                -

31693 2Grover, Gavin 2:50.4James             -

Event: 6B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31051 7Murray, Colin 3:06.9Isaac               -

28752 5Doorhy, Quinn 3:09.1HT/ND             -

38533 4Kaefer, Conor 3:16.0SH             -

Event: 6B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31031 7Gach, Richard 2:14.9Isaac               -

31702 5Lovering, Casey 2:35.0James             -

28643 4Herold, Henry 2:45.5HT/ND             -

Event: 6B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38521 7Fitzpatrick, James 4' 1"SH             -

38512 5Chambers, Joseph 4' 0"SH             -

28763 4Fotos, Georgio 3' 8"HT/ND             -

31694 3Grover, Gavin 3' 8"James             -

31055 2Murray, Colin 3' 6"Isaac               -

28776 1Kaiser, Danny 3' 4"HT/ND             -



Event: 6B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31731 7Wessel, Luke 87' 7"James             -

38502 5Berberich, Owen 74' 2"SH             -

28783 4Patacsil, Michael 67' 11"HT/ND             -

38514 3Chambers, Joseph 67' 5"SH             -

38525 2Fitzpatrick, James 62' 3"SH             -

31066 1Richards, Finn 62' 1"Isaac               -

30447 0Falco, Caden 55' 7"Irene                -

38538 0Kaefer, Conor 53' 11"SH             -

Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38201 7Radgowski, Marty 12' 3"Raphael/SS/SD  -

35762 5Siddiqui, Adam 11' 3.25"OLP                -

38193 4Hefley, Reed 11' 1.75"Raphael/SS/SD  -

28784 3Patacsil, Michael 10' 11.25"HT/ND             -

31095 2Stangle, Winston 10' 9"Isaac               -

38506 1Berberich, Owen 10' 7"SH             -

31027 0Froiland, Jack 9' 8"Isaac               -

28768 0Fotos, Georgio 9' 3.5"HT/ND             -

Event: 6B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30441 7Falco, Caden 24' 1"Irene                -

30432 5Callender, David 21' 7.25"Irene                -

31673 4Connelly, Brooks 20' 11.5"James             -

28754 3Doorhy, Quinn 18' 1"HT/ND             -

31685 2Friend, Dominic 17' 5"James             -

35726 1Cranley, Owen 17' 4.25"OLP                -

38077 0Kwiatkowski, Nolan 17' 3.75"Raphael/SS/SD  -

28798 0Villanueva, Jacob 17' 3.5"HT/ND             -

30469 0Tolentino, Alex 16' 0.75"Irene                -

304510 0Sullivan, Matthew 13' 9.5"Irene                -

380911 0McIntyre, Aidan 13' 5"Raphael/SS/SD  -

311012 0Stein, Hayden 12' 5.25"Isaac               -

Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38201 7Radgowski, Marty 27' 8"Raphael/SS/SD  -

38192 5Hefley, Reed 25' 10.5"Raphael/SS/SD  -

31733 4Wessel, Luke 25' 6"James             -

31074 3Rogers, Matthew 20' 5.5"Isaac               -



Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38491 7Norton, Kaylyn 15.5SH             -

30352 5Flowers, Mia 16.0Irene                -

38173 4Repovich, Molly 16.5Raphael/SS/SD  -

35664 3Garro, Annina 16.7OLP                -

28695 2Gray, Grace 17.3HT/ND             -

30346 1Bautista, Emily 18.3Irene                -

38157 0Monroe, Rylee 18.4Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 6G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28681 7Dulce, Elissa 34.1HT/ND             -

38172 5Repovich, Molly 34.4Raphael/SS/SD  -

38483 4Nielsen, Margaret 36.2SH             -

30944 3Plumpe, Izzy 37.3Isaac               -

30345 2Bautista, Emily 39.3Irene                -

30966 1Wagner, Josie Isaac               -

35657 0Briano, Ashlyn OLP                -

Event: 6G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38461 7Komel, Margaret 1:20.4SH             -

38482 5Nielsen, Margaret 1:21.2SH             -

28693 4Gray, Grace 1:23.3HT/ND             -

35684 3Potter, Jane 1:23.3OLP                -

31615 2Bonifield, Vivian 1:25.5James             -

30426 1Weitz, Elizabeth 1:25.0Irene                -

35697 0Shehadeh, Samieh 1:51.0OLP                -

28538 0Leong, Julia HT/ND             -

Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30411 7Voegtle, Micaela 1:06.2Irene                -

38492 5Norton, Kaylyn 1:09.6SH             -

Event: 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28681 4Dulce, Elissa 1:11.1HT/ND             -

31612 3Bonifield, Vivian 1:15.3James             -



Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30391 7Martinez, Constanza 2:13.6Irene                -

28462 5Cetrone, Sophia 2:16.5HT/ND             -

38463 4Komel, Margaret 2:20.1SH             -

Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30411 7Voegtle, Micaela 11.4Irene                -

38472 5Munson, Sophia 11.9SH             -

38153 4Monroe, Rylee 13.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

28524 3Lambke, Autumn 13.0HT/ND             -

31665 2Strag, Anna 13.1James             -

30956 1Rooney, Lucy 13.7Isaac               -

28707 0Hallenback, Lillian 13.9HT/ND             -

38448 0Andrusyk, Elisabeth 15.1SH             -

Event: 6G-800 Medley Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30391 4Martinez, Constanza 2:34.0Irene                -

35682 3Potter, Jane 2:34.1OLP                -

30953 2Rooney, Lucy 2:49.4Isaac               -

Event: 6G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38461 7Komel, Margaret 3:28.2SH             -

Event: 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30941 7Plumpe, Izzy 2:33.3Isaac               -

35672 5Phelps, Gabriella 2:34.7OLP                -

28703 4Hallenback, Lillian 2:46.2HT/ND             -

Event: 6G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30951 7Rooney, Lucy 3' 11"Isaac               -

38482 5Nielsen, Margaret 3' 10"SH             -

28683 4Dulce, Elissa 3' 7"HT/ND             -

35654 3Briano, Ashlyn 3' 4"OLP                -



Event: 6G-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38491 7Norton, Kaylyn 64' 7"SH             -

38452 5Frieling, Abigail 52' 0"SH             -

28693 4Gray, Grace 40' 2"HT/ND             -

28704 3Hallenback, Lillian 38' 2"HT/ND             -

30395 2Martinez, Constanza 36' 4"Irene                -

30346 1Bautista, Emily 33' 4"Irene                -

38467 0Komel, Margaret 31' 8"SH             -

31658 0Quiroz, Alexandra 30' 11"James             -

38149 0Kolek, Paige 27' 8"Raphael/SS/SD  -

384410 0Andrusyk, Elisabeth 24' 10"SH             -

285311 0Leong, Julia 23' 11"HT/ND             -

Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30411 7Voegtle, Micaela 11' 9"Irene                -

28682 5Dulce, Elissa 11' 7.25"HT/ND             -

38173 4Repovich, Molly 11' 2.75"Raphael/SS/SD  -

38474 3Munson, Sophia 10' 9"SH             -

28465 2Cetrone, Sophia 9' 9.75"HT/ND             -

38156 1Monroe, Rylee 8' 7"Raphael/SS/SD  -

30967 0Wagner, Josie 8' 6.5"Isaac               -

35668 0Garro, Annina 8' 5"OLP                -

31669 0Strag, Anna 8' 1"James             -

384510 0Frieling, Abigail 7' 10.5"SH             -

356811 0Potter, Jane 7' 1.5"OLP                -

309412 0Plumpe, Izzy 7' 0.25"Isaac               -

Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38491 7Norton, Kaylyn 25' 10.25"SH             -

30412 5Voegtle, Micaela 23' 9.5"Irene                -

38483 4Nielsen, Margaret 22' 1.25"SH             -

30354 3Flowers, Mia 20' 11.75"Irene                -

35695 2Shehadeh, Samieh 20' 9.25"OLP                -

28706 1Hallenback, Lillian 17' 9"HT/ND             -

31657 0Quiroz, Alexandra 16' 5"James             -

31648 0Giancarlo, Noelle 15' 11.5"James             -

31639 0DeLeon, Christina 15' 3"James             -

304210 0Weitz, Elizabeth 13' 10"Irene                -

316111 0Bonifield, Vivian 11' 6.5"James             -



Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38171 7Repovich, Molly 26' 4.25"Raphael/SS/SD  -

38152 5Monroe, Rylee 21' 6"Raphael/SS/SD  -

38473 4Munson, Sophia 21' 2.5"SH             -

28464 3Cetrone, Sophia 21' 0"HT/ND             -

38145 2Kolek, Paige 19' 6"Raphael/SS/SD  -

31666 1Strag, Anna 19' 1"James             -

31617 0Bonifield, Vivian 17' 0.5"James             -

Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31781 7Cascio, Aidan 13.7James             -

30522 5DelaCruz, Johnathan 14.5Irene                -

28963 4Davis, Jett 15.1HT/ND             -

30544 3Kolozsy, Owen 16.0Irene                -

31845 2Spahn, Brendan James             -

35866 1Korinek, Mark OLP                -

Event: 7B-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29011 7Riedl, Jason 5:53.6HT/ND             -

29022 5Shannon, Danny 5:59.0HT/ND             -

31803 4Jochum, Timothy 6:00.0James             -

Event: 7B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38311 7Weber, Joshua 30.6Raphael/SS/SD  -

28942 5Corcoran, Joey 31.2HT/ND             -

31843 4Spahn, Brendan 31.0James             -

30544 3Kolozsy, Owen 31.3Irene                -

29015 2Riedl, Jason HT/ND             -

38266 1Byrnes, Ben Raphael/SS/SD  -

30557 0Thompson, Mac Irene                -

31838 0Paige, Trevor James             -

Event: 7B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29001 7Perkins, Brendan 1:09.8HT/ND             -

31812 5Lee, Caden 1:11.9James             -

38273 4Esquivel, Mason 1:12.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

38264 3Byrnes, Ben 1:13.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

30535 2Detweiler, Michael Irene                -

31836 1Paige, Trevor James             -

28987 0DuFour, Connor HT/ND             -



Event: 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29001 7Perkins, Brendan 1:06.3HT/ND             -

31832 5Paige, Trevor 1:07.5James             -

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38271 4Esquivel, Mason 1:10.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

Event: 7B-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35851 7Kipp, Johnny 14.6OLP                -

38302 5Tran, Jonah 15.2Raphael/SS/SD  -

31843 4Spahn, Brendan 15.2James             -

Event: 7B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30521 7DelaCruz, Johnathan 10.6Irene                -

28962 5Davis, Jett HT/ND             -

30533 4Detweiler, Michael 11.4Irene                -

31824 3Molloy, Jacob James             -

38285 2Juco, Julian Raphael/SS/SD  -

28996 1Kassay, Andrew HT/ND             -

35867 0Korinek, Mark OLP                -

Event: 7B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29001 7Perkins, Brendan 2:35.2HT/ND             -

31802 5Jochum, Timothy 2:36.2James             -

38273 4Esquivel, Mason 2:37.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

29024 3Shannon, Danny 2:38.9HT/ND             -

35855 2Kipp, Johnny OLP                -

38296 1Malone, Lucas Raphael/SS/SD  -

38267 0Byrnes, Ben Raphael/SS/SD  -

31828 0Molloy, Jacob James             -

Event: 7B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38281 7Juco, Julian 2:16.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

31822 5Molloy, Jacob James             -



Event: 7B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35861 7Korinek, Mark 56' 2"OLP                -

38292 5Malone, Lucas 55' 11"Raphael/SS/SD  -

30553 4Thompson, Mac 55' 9"Irene                -

28994 3Kassay, Andrew 44' 1"HT/ND             -

28985 2DuFour, Connor 39' 2"HT/ND             -

Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31781 7Cascio, Aidan 14' 4"James             -

35852 5Kipp, Johnny 12' 11.5"OLP                -

28963 4Davis, Jett 12' 6"HT/ND             -

38304 3Tran, Jonah 12' 2.25"Raphael/SS/SD  -

31815 2Lee, Caden 11' 11.5"James             -

38316 1Weber, Joshua 11' 9.5"Raphael/SS/SD  -

30547 0Kolozsy, Owen 11' 8.75"Irene                -

28948 0Corcoran, Joey 11' 8"HT/ND             -

38279 0Esquivel, Mason 11' 2"Raphael/SS/SD  -

382810 0Juco, Julian 10' 5"Raphael/SS/SD  -

305311 0Detweiler, Michael 10' 3.5"Irene                -

Event: 7B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38291 7Malone, Lucas 25' 11.25"Raphael/SS/SD  -

35862 5Korinek, Mark 24' 6.25"OLP                -

30553 4Thompson, Mac 20' 6.5"Irene                -

28994 3Kassay, Andrew 14' "HT/ND             -

Event: 7B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31781 7Cascio, Aidan 30' 2.5"James             -

29002 5Perkins, Brendan 26' 5"HT/ND             -

31803 4Jochum, Timothy 25' 2.5"James             -

31814 3Lee, Caden 24' 5"James             -

30525 2DelaCruz, Johnathan 23' 9.5"Irene                -

29016 1Riedl, Jason 23' 6"HT/ND             -

29027 0Shannon, Danny 23' 2"HT/ND             -

28988 0DuFour, Connor 20' 6.5"HT/ND             -



Event: 7G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28721 7Mowrer, Olivia 16.2HT/ND             -

30472 5Dawson, Melanie 16.2Irene                -

28873 4Sarin, Victoria 16.3HT/ND             -

38244 3Quinn, Molly 16.4Raphael/SS/SD  -

38225 2Casimir, Tianna 16.5Raphael/SS/SD  -

31777 0Nielsen, Mischa James             -

Event: 7G-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28881 7Spezia, Grace 7:05.0HT/ND             -

Event: 7G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28801 7Gilmartin, Katie 32.3HT/ND             -

35792 5Korinek, Mary 33.6OLP                -

38253 4Urgello, Juliana 35.3Raphael/SS/SD  -

28824 3Kim, Sophie 35.3HT/ND             -

38235 2Kulaga, Riley Raphael/SS/SD  -

35776 1Abbott, Gabriella OLP                -

30477 0Dawson, Melanie Irene                -

31768 0Gravel, Josephine James             -

Event: 7G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30491 7Miller, Stephanie 1:17.0Irene                -

30482 5Gierek, Amanda 1:24.0Irene                -

28813 4Jucovics, Ella 1:25.0HT/ND             -

28734 3Salzman, Alexa 1:27.0HT/ND             -

35815 2Schiappa, Sophia 1:35.0OLP                -

31126 1Govostis, Nicole 1:50.0Isaac               -

31137 0Govostis, Renee 1:55.0Isaac               -

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28821 7Kim, Sophie 1:04.6HT/ND             -

35792 5Korinek, Mary 1:06.2OLP                -

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38221 4Casimir, Tianna 1:05.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

31742 3Clayton, Alexis 1:07.0James             -

28883 2Spezia, Grace 1:10.0HT/ND             -



Event: 7G-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35791 7Korinek, Mary 14.6OLP                -

30492 5Miller, Stephanie 14.8Irene                -

35783 4Folise, Isabella 18.0OLP                -

Event: 7G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28871 7Sarin, Victoria 12.1HT/ND             -

28722 5Mowrer, Olivia 12.1HT/ND             -

31743 4Clayton, Alexis 12.2James             -

38234 3Kulaga, Riley 12.4Raphael/SS/SD  -

38225 2Casimir, Tianna 12.4Raphael/SS/SD  -

30486 1Gierek, Amanda 12.5Irene                -

Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28801 7Gilmartin, Katie 3:28.5HT/ND             -

28812 5Jucovics, Ella 3:32.0HT/ND             -

35813 4Schiappa, Sophia 3:40.0OLP                -

31124 3Govostis, Nicole 3:50.0Isaac               -

Event: 7G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35821 7Vancura, Olivia 2:24.5OLP                -

Event: 7G-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28851 7Moster, Audrey 61' 10"HT/ND             -

30472 5Dawson, Melanie 61' 6"Irene                -

30493 4Miller, Stephanie 61' 1"Irene                -

38544 3Mateja, Olivia 53' 8"SH             -

30485 2Gierek, Amanda 53' 2"Irene                -

35836 1Ward, Annabella 49' 6"OLP                -

30517 0Vena, Lindsay 47' 8"Irene                -

28918 0Youssef, Norah 35' 1"HT/ND             -

Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28871 7Sarin, Victoria 4' 3"HT/ND             -

35832 5Ward, Annabella 4' 2"OLP                -

28723 4Mowrer, Olivia 4' 1"HT/ND             -

38244 3Quinn, Molly 4' 1"Raphael/SS/SD  -

35805 2Nisperos, Alana 3' 10"OLP                -



Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38241 7Quinn, Molly 11' 10.75"Raphael/SS/SD  -

38252 5Urgello, Juliana 11' 10.25"Raphael/SS/SD  -

35773 4Abbott, Gabriella 11' 1"OLP                -

28824 3Kim, Sophie 11' 0"HT/ND             -

35785 2Folise, Isabella 10' 8"OLP                -

31746 1Clayton, Alexis 10' 7.75"James             -

31757 0Cutter, Abigail 10' 4"James             -

35798 0Korinek, Mary 10' 3"OLP                -

Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28851 7Moster, Audrey 21' 5.75"HT/ND             -

30492 5Miller, Stephanie 20' 10.5"Irene                -

38543 4Mateja, Olivia 18' 11.5"SH             -

35804 3Nisperos, Alana 18' 6.75"OLP                -

35815 2Schiappa, Sophia 18' 4"OLP                -

30476 1Dawson, Melanie 17' 2"Irene                -

30517 0Vena, Lindsay 16' 11"Irene                -

28738 0Salzman, Alexa 15' 5.25"HT/ND             -

38259 0Urgello, Juliana 14' 8.5"Raphael/SS/SD  -

317610 0Gravel, Josephine 13' 5.25"James             -

304811 0Gierek, Amanda 13' 3.5"Irene                -

289112 0Youssef, Norah 12' 5.5"HT/ND             -

Event: 7G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28821 7Kim, Sophie 25' 11.5"HT/ND             -

28802 5Gilmartin, Katie 25' 4"HT/ND             -

28883 4Spezia, Grace 20' 3"HT/ND             -

Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31371 7Lorr, Luke 13.0Isaac               -

29142 5Augustyn, Ryan 13.5HT/ND             -

38343 4Ortiz, Jaylen 13.6Raphael/SS/SD  -

35974 3Giaghetto, Michael 14.0OLP                -

29205 2Evers, Patrick 14.1HT/ND             -

38666 1Walsh, Aidan 15.6SH             -



Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29271 7Watcke, Dan 4:54.0HT/ND             -

29152 5Cernugel, Billy 5:28.0HT/ND             -

29193 4Doorhy, Kyle 5:29.0HT/ND             -

29184 3Doorhy, Aaron 5:56.0HT/ND             -

30665 2Herbst, Noah 6:05.0Irene                -

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29251 7Sledzinski, Kenneth 28.3HT/ND             -

29152 5Cernugel, Billy 28.7HT/ND             -

31333 4Conners, Jack Isaac               -

35974 3Giaghetto, Michael OLP                -

30685 2Riggs, Carter 31.7Irene                -

30696 1Sanchez, Benjamin 32.5Irene                -

31867 0Antony, Andrew James             -

35958 0Catarello, Louis OLP                -

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31401 7Stanley, Liam 1:01.3Isaac               -

29262 5Surowiec, Ian 1:04.0HT/ND             -

31333 4Conners, Jack 1:13.0Isaac               -

29284 3Youseff, George HT/ND             -

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29271 7Watcke, Dan 56.7HT/ND             -

30682 5Riggs, Carter 59.0Irene                -

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31371 4Lorr, Luke 57.6Isaac               -

31902 3Page, Isaac 58.0James             -

35973 2Giaghetto, Michael OLP                -

29184 1Doorhy, Aaron 1:01.0HT/ND             -



Event: 8B-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29261 7Surowiec, Ian 12.8HT/ND             -

35962 5Catarello, Vincent 13.5OLP                -

31353 4Gach, Michael 13.8Isaac               -

30684 3Riggs, Carter 14.2Irene                -

31395 2Ryan, Jack 14.6Isaac               -

30656 1Flowers, Ethan 14.7Irene                -

29217 0Hanus, Declan 15.5HT/ND             -

Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31371 7Lorr, Luke 09.9Isaac               -

29142 5Augustyn, Ryan 10.3HT/ND             -

31403 4Stanley, Liam 10.2Isaac               -

38344 3Ortiz, Jaylen Raphael/SS/SD  -

29205 2Evers, Patrick 10.5HT/ND             -

31906 1Page, Isaac 11.6James             -

35987 0Green, Henry OLP                -

38638 0Branecki, Braden SH             -

Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29271 7Watcke, Dan 2:12.0HT/ND             -

29192 5Doorhy, Kyle 2:29.6HT/ND             -

30663 4Herbst, Noah 2:36.0Irene                -

31334 3Conners, Jack 2:46.0Isaac               -

Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

31941 7Woodall, Gabriel 2:03.5James             -

30662 5Herbst, Noah 2:12.8Irene                -

29183 4Doorhy, Aaron 2:13.0HT/ND             -

Event: 8B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38661 7Walsh, Aidan 86' 8"SH             -

30652 5Flowers, Ethan 74' 2"Irene                -

31873 4Easter, Cale 71' 9"James             -

29164 3Cyze, Thomas 63' 11"HT/ND             -

30685 2Riggs, Carter 60' 2"Irene                -

29216 1Hanus, Declan 56' 11"HT/ND             -

30677 0Inserro, Marco 49' "Irene                -



Event: 8B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38661 7Walsh, Aidan 5' 0"SH             -

31402 5Stanley, Liam 5' 0"Isaac               -

38653 4Martin, Thane 4' 5"SH             -

31874 3Easter, Cale 4' 1"James             -

31355 2Gach, Michael 3' 10"Isaac               -

36016 1Zamar, Brandon 3' 10"OLP                -

35958 0Catarello, Louis ' "OLP                -

Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29251 7Sledzinski, Kenneth 15' 7.75"HT/ND             -

31402 5Stanley, Liam 14' 8.75"Isaac               -

29153 4Cernugel, Billy 14' 8.75"HT/ND             -

38344 3Ortiz, Jaylen 14' 5.5"Raphael/SS/SD  -

31915 2Reilley, Nicholas 13' 7.25"James             -

31936 1Wessel, Samuel 13' 4.5"James             -

36017 0Zamar, Brandon 12' 9.5"OLP                -

38658 0Martin, Thane 12' 3.75"SH             -

Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

35971 7Giaghetto, Michael 33' 8.75"OLP                -

30672 5Inserro, Marco 31' 4.75"Irene                -

30653 4Flowers, Ethan 28' 9.75"Irene                -

31414 3Steil, JD 27' 5.25"Isaac               -

31875 2Easter, Cale 27' 3.75"James             -

38636 1Branecki, Braden 24' 2.75"SH             -

29167 0Cyze, Thomas 23' 9.25"HT/ND             -

29288 0Youseff, George 21' 11.75"HT/ND             -

29219 0Hanus, Declan 21' 1"HT/ND             -

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29151 7Cernugel, Billy 32' 3"HT/ND             -

31912 5Reilley, Nicholas 31' 11.5"James             -

29253 4Sledzinski, Kenneth 31' 1.5"HT/ND             -

31934 3Wessel, Samuel 30' 9.5"James             -

29265 2Surowiec, Ian 29' 4"HT/ND             -

31896 1Orwig, Ian 29' 3.5"James             -

38667 0Walsh, Aidan 27' 10.5"SH             -

31398 0Ryan, Jack 26' 7"Isaac               -

31909 0Page, Isaac 25' 10.5"James             -



Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29101 7McClear, McKenzie 15.2HT/ND             -

29062 5Brady, Cassidy 15.7HT/ND             -

38613 4Townsend, Lillian SH             -

31304 3Salisbury, Elizabeth 16.7Isaac               -

31315 2Toth, Haley 18.2Isaac               -

35926 1Purpura, Anna 19.0OLP                -

Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30591 7Falco, Alyssa 6:55.4Irene                -

30572 5Bouchard, Olivia 6:59.0Irene                -

Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30641 7Tolentino, Caitlyn 30.4Irene                -

38592 5Neibel, Audrey 31.6SH             -

29113 4McDaniels, Cate 32.0HT/ND             -

31284 3McMahon, Daniela 36.1Isaac               -

35925 2Purpura, Anna 38.5OLP                -

41496 1Maddie Murray Isaac               -

38607 0Slagter, Casey 39.4SH             -

Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29121 7Serritella, Angela 1:13.9HT/ND             -

29092 5Kaiser, Adelai 1:18.0HT/ND             -

30563 4Blasi, Annia 1:20.0Irene                -

38564 3Cassata, Eleanor 1:23.0SH             -

30615 2Kuchler, Sarah 1:31.6Irene                -

38586 1Minauskas, Thira 1:40.0SH             -

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

29101 7McClear, McKenzie 1:01.0HT/ND             -

30622 5Ryson, Elen 1:02.0Irene                -

31263 4Douvas, Litsa 1:06.0Isaac               -

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30591 4Falco, Alyssa 1:04.0Irene                -



Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30621 7Ryson, Elen 14.5Irene                -

31312 5Toth, Haley 15.0Isaac               -

38323 4Pura, Alexis 16.0Raphael/SS/SD  -

29094 3Kaiser, Adelai 16.0HT/ND             -

Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30641 7Tolentino, Caitlyn 11.0Irene                -

29102 5McClear, McKenzie 11.5HT/ND             -

29063 4Brady, Cassidy HT/ND             -

30624 3Ryson, Elen 12.0Irene                -

31305 2Salisbury, Elizabeth 12.8Isaac               -

38576 1Chambers, Abygail 13.6SH             -

31317 0Toth, Haley 13.7Isaac               -

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30631 7Schager, Grace 2:53.0Irene                -

29122 5Serritella, Angela 3:03.8HT/ND             -

29093 4Kaiser, Adelai 3:09.0HT/ND             -

Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

28851 7Moster, Audrey HT/ND             -

Event: 8G-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38611 7Townsend, Lillian 69' 1"SH             -

38602 5Slagter, Casey 62' 1"SH             -

30643 4Tolentino, Caitlyn 55' 10"Irene                -

38594 3Neibel, Audrey 55' 6"SH             -

30575 2Bouchard, Olivia 53' 7"Irene                -

30616 1Kuchler, Sarah 49' 8"Irene                -

31247 0Cosentino, Katie 48' 10"Isaac               -

30628 0Ryson, Elen 48' 8"Irene                -

35899 0Bares, Evelyn 46' 9"OLP                -

383210 0Pura, Alexis 42' 10"Raphael/SS/SD  -



Event: 8G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38551 7Barratt, Brighid 4' 6"SH             -

31262 5Douvas, Litsa 4' 1"Isaac               -

29113 4McDaniels, Cate 4' 0"HT/ND             -

29094 3Kaiser, Adelai 3' 8"HT/ND             -

35897 0Bares, Evelyn ' "OLP                -

Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

30631 7Schager, Grace 11' 10.5"Irene                -

29102 5McClear, McKenzie 11' 8.5"HT/ND             -

38563 4Cassata, Eleanor 11' 8"SH             -

38554 3Barratt, Brighid 11' 7.5"SH             -

31285 2McMahon, Daniela 11' 7"Isaac               -

30596 1Falco, Alyssa 11' 5.5"Irene                -

30567 0Blasi, Annia 11' 3.25"Irene                -

41498 0Maddie Murray 10' 6.25"Isaac               -

38579 0Chambers, Abygail 10' 4"SH             -

291110 0McDaniels, Cate 9' 4"HT/ND             -

290811 0Carver, Sophia 8' 7.5"HT/ND             -

385812 0Minauskas, Thira 8' 6"SH             -

Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38611 7Townsend, Lillian 30' 4"SH             -

31242 5Cosentino, Katie 24' 2"Isaac               -

30613 4Kuchler, Sarah 21' 5.75"Irene                -

30564 3Blasi, Annia 19' 6.75"Irene                -

30575 2Bouchard, Olivia 18' 2"Irene                -

38606 1Slagter, Casey 16' 11.5"SH             -

31297 0Riddiford, Charlotte 16' 11.25"Isaac               -

38598 0Neibel, Audrey 16' 5"SH             -

38579 0Chambers, Abygail 16' 1.5"SH             -

291210 0Serritella, Angela 14' 6.5"HT/ND             -

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

38561 7Cassata, Eleanor 26' 2.5"SH             -

30632 5Schager, Grace 25' 4.5"Irene                -

38553 4Barratt, Brighid 25' 1"SH             -

29084 3Carver, Sophia 22' 3.5"HT/ND             -

38585 2Minauskas, Thira 18' 11"SH             -

38627 0Watters, Aine ' "SH             -



  SPL 2019 Class A  Division Championship Meet JV Boys 

127 Isaac               -

96 James             -

94 Raphael/SS/SD  -

78 HT/ND             -

77 SH             -

57 OLP                -

32 Irene                -

0 ASCA               -

0 Cletus              -

0 Francis           -

0 IC                     -

0 Joan                -

0 Joe                  -

0 JohnOfCross  -

0 Michael           -

0 Petronille        -

0 Pius                -

0 SSPP            -

0 Visitation        -



 SPL 2019 Class A  Division Championship Meet JV Girls

156 HT/ND             -

125 Irene                -

110 SH             -

58 Raphael/SS/SD  -

41 James             -

31 OLP                -

26 Isaac               -

0 ASCA               -

0 Cletus              -

0 Francis           -

0 IC                     -

0 Joan                -

0 Joe                  -

0 JohnOfCross  -

0 Michael           -

0 Petronille        -

0 Pius                -

0 SSPP            -

0 Visitation        -



SPL 2019 Class A  Division Championship Meet Varsity Boys

183 HT/ND             -

100 James             -

73 Irene                -

64 Raphael/SS/SD  -

61 Isaac               -

48 OLP                -

20 SH             -

0 ASCA               -

0 Cletus              -

0 Francis           -

0 IC                     -

0 Joan                -

0 Joe                  -

0 JohnOfCross  -

0 Michael           -

0 Petronille        -

0 Pius                -

0 SSPP            -

0 Visitation        -



SPL 2019 Class A  Division Championship Meet Varsity  Girls

190 HT/ND             -

127 Irene                -

71 SH             -

57 OLP                -

39 Raphael/SS/SD  -

36 Isaac               -

8 James             -

0 ASCA               -

0 Cletus              -

0 Francis           -

0 IC                     -

0 Joan                -

0 Joe                  -

0 JohnOfCross  -

0 Michael           -

0 Petronille        -

0 Pius                -

0 SSPP            -

0 Visitation        -



School Total Points

SPL 2019 Division A JV Points by School

HT/ND             - 234

SH             - 187

Irene                - 157

Isaac               - 153

Raphael/SS/SD  - 152

James             - 137

OLP                - 88

JohnOfCross  - 0

Cletus              - 0

Francis           - 0

HolyGhost        - 0

IC                     - 0

ASCA               - 0

Joe                  - 0

Visitation        - 0

Michael           - 0

Petronille        - 0

Pius                - 0

Raphael         - 0

SS/SD           - 0

SSPP            - 0

Joan                - 0



SPL 2019 Division A Varsity Points by School
School Total Points

HT/ND             - 373

Irene                - 200

James             - 108

OLP                - 105

Raphael/SS/SD  - 103

Isaac               - 97

SH             - 91

JohnOfCross  - 0

Cletus              - 0

Francis           - 0

HolyGhost        - 0

IC                     - 0

ASCA               - 0

Joe                  - 0

Visitation        - 0

Michael           - 0

Petronille        - 0

Pius                - 0

Raphael         - 0

SS/SD           - 0

SSPP            - 0

Joan                - 0



SPL 2019 Division A Total Points by School
School Total Points

HT/ND             - 607

Irene                - 357

SH             - 278

Raphael/SS/SD  - 255

Isaac               - 250

James             - 245

OLP                - 193

JohnOfCross  - 0

Cletus              - 0

Francis           - 0

HolyGhost        - 0

IC                     - 0

ASCA               - 0

Joe                  - 0

Visitation        - 0

Michael           - 0

Petronille        - 0

Pius                - 0

Raphael         - 0

SS/SD           - 0

SSPP            - 0

Joan                - 0


